
 

 
 
 

 
2015 USAS Shotgun Fall Selection 

Tucson, AZ 
October 8-17, 2015 

 
Date  Day Details 

10/6/2015 Tuesday Open Training 9A-4P 

10/7/2015 Wednesday Open Training 9A-4P 

10/8/2015 Thursday Trap OTR  

10/9/2015 Friday Trap (75 targets)  
  

10/10/2015 Saturday Trap (50 targets) + Final  
 

10/11/2015 Sunday Trap (75 targets)  

10/12/2015 Monday Trap (50 targets) + Final  
 

10/13/2015 Tuesday Skeet OTR  
 

10/14/2015 Wednesday Skeet (75 targets)  
Double Trap OTR 
 

10/15/2015 Thursday Skeet (50 targets) + Final  
Double Trap (150 targets) + Final 

 

10/16/2015 Friday Skeet (75 targets)  

Double Trap (150 targets) + Final 
 

10/17/2015 Saturday Skeet (50 targets) + Final  
  

 

*This schedule is subject to change. 


